
Monthly Rate
$32.63
$32.63
$32.63
$32.63
$37.47
$37.47
$44.00
$44.00
$51.79
$51.79

$8.19
$18.50

Extra Pick-up /On-call $54.86 $64.66 $81.91 $100.55 $121.70 $152.61 $184.48 
1x/wk $171.94 $194.32 $255.60 $334.83 $418.44 $544.51 $670.49
2x/wk $338.45 $382.30 $503.67 $661.06 $827.02 $1,077.73 $1,328.18
3x/wk $510.11 $576.36 $758.99 $995.62 $1,245.20 $1,621.97 $1,998.40
4x/wk $681.78 $770.43 $1,014.31 $1,330.14 $1,663.38 $2,166.18 $2,668.58
5x/wk $853.45 $964.51 $1,269.62 $1,664.67 $2,081.55 $2,710.41 $3,338.76
6x/wk $1,057.41 $1,196.34 $1,570.15 $2,051.08 $2,560.09 $3,323.41 $4,086.95

Extra pick-up /on-call $118.18 $161.91 $178.72 $284.25 $335.02 $517.72 
Every other week $205.98 $277.18 $365.85 $507.49 $610.31 $940.52 
1x/wk $402.76 $541.58 $716.70 $995.18 $1,198.94 $1,836.60
2x/wk $795.33 $1,068.90 $1,416.93 $1,990.11 $2,373.97 $3,635.63
3x/wk $1,187.90 $1,596.24 $2,133.35 $2,985.02 $3,548.76 $5,434.70
4x/wk $1,580.49 $2,123.56 $2,849.76 $3,979.93 $4,723.74 $7,233.73
5x/wk $1,973.06 $2,650.92 $3,566.18 $4,974.87 $5,898.68 $9,032.81
6x/wk $2,365.64 $3,178.23 $3,978.91 $5,969.81 $7,073.63 $10,831.86

1-2 cu yard $110.51 $2.95 $58.93 $86.20
1-4 cu yard $110.51 $3.08 $61.89 $128.03
1-6 cu yard $110.51 $3.24 $64.85 $160.09
1-8 cu yard $110.51 $3.54 $70.72 $193.19

up to 2 - 96 Gallon carts 
per garbage dumpster

included

Additional compost, per 
96 gallons per week (more 
than 2 - 96 gallon per 
week included)

$19.52

Per Item 
$33.13
$2.17

$76.79
$7.58

$14.49
$3.59
$5.43
$8.46

$69.76
$6.16
$4.17

Miscellaneous Fees/Services

Yard Debris and Food 
Waste (Composting)

1x/wk

6 Yard

Yard debris refers to leaves, grass, and clippings of smaller 
branches, untreated wood. No rocks, dirt or treated wood.  
Food waste includes, vegetables, fruit, meat, eggs, bones.  No 
stickers, packaging or plastic bags.

Special Preparation

8 YardDumpster (Garbage)

Delivery Daily Rental Monthly Rental Haul Fee

1 Yard

Compactors (Garbage) 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard

Temporary Front Load 
(Garbage)

4 Yard

City of Bellevue - Commercial/Multifamily rates effective January 1, 2026

Commercial/Multifamily Customer Service  
425.646.2492 

https://www.republicservices.com/municipality/bellevue-wa

4 Yard 6 Yard1.25 Yard 2 Yard

All garbage rates include unlimited recycling and up to two 96 gallon organics carts per garbage container per week (additional organics service subject to listed rates).  Rates quoted below are 
subject to applicable taxes and the King County Hazardous Waste Fee.  
*For large multifamily/commercial garbage and recycling drop-box services 10 yards or greater, see Industrial rate sheet. 

3 Yard

3 Yard

Customer Owned Can/Republic Services Cart
1 32 Gal Can (first can)
  each additional can
1 32 Gal Cart (first cart)
 each additional cart

 each additional cart
Fee/Extra
Extra 32 Gal can/bag or overweight (each/pickup)
Extra Uncompacted Cu Yard or overweight (each/pickup)

1 45 Gal Cart (first cart)
 each additional cart
1 64 Gal Cart (first cart)
 each additional cart
1 96 Gal Cart (first cart)

 Standby Time (per minute)

Redelivery 
Roll out container- monthly fee per container
Disconnect hydraulics
Unlock container
Steam cleaning (per yard)

Return trip 
Carryout- monthly fee per can/cart (per 25 feet)

 Additional Mileage Charge for Hauls to Other Sites
 Solid Drop Box Lid Charge (per month)
 Pressure Washing (per yard)


