


City of Bellevue - Commercial/Multifamily rates effective January 1, 2026

All garbage rates include unlimited recycling and up to two 96 gallon organics carts per garbage container per week (additional organics service subject to listed rates). Rates quoted below are subject to applicable taxes and the King County Hazardous Waste Fee.

*For large multifamily/commercial garbage and recycling drop-box services 10 yards or greater, see Industrial rate sheet.

Customer Owned Can/Republic Services Cart	Monthly Rate
1 32 Gal Can (first can)	\$32.63
each additional can	\$32.63
1 32 Gal Cart (first cart)	\$32.63
each additional cart	\$32.63
1 45 Gal Cart (first cart)	\$37.47
each additional cart	\$37.47
1 64 Gal Cart (first cart)	\$44.00
each additional cart	\$44.00
1 96 Gal Cart (first cart)	\$51.79
each additional cart	\$51.79
Fee/Extra	
Extra 32 Gal can/bag or overweight (each/pickup)	\$8.19
Extra Uncompacted Cu Yard or overweight (each/pickup)	\$18.50

Dumpster (Garbage)	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Extra Pick-up /On-call	\$54.86	\$64.66	\$81.91	\$100.55	\$121.70	\$152.61	\$184.48
1x/wk	\$171.94	\$194.32	\$255.60	\$334.83	\$418.44	\$544.51	\$670.49
2x/wk	\$338.45	\$382.30	\$503.67	\$661.06	\$827.02	\$1,077.73	\$1,328.18
3x/wk	\$510.11	\$576.36	\$758.99	\$995.62	\$1,245.20	\$1,621.97	\$1,998.40
4x/wk	\$681.78	\$770.43	\$1,014.31	\$1,330.14	\$1,663.38	\$2,166.18	\$2,668.58
5x/wk	\$853.45	\$964.51	\$1,269.62	\$1,664.67	\$2,081.55	\$2,710.41	\$3,338.76
6x/wk	\$1,057.41	\$1,196.34	\$1,570.15	\$2,051.08	\$2,560.09	\$3,323.41	\$4,086.95

Compactors (Garbage)	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard
Extra pick-up /on-call	\$118.18	\$161.91	\$178.72	\$284.25	\$335.02	\$517.72
Every other week	\$205.98	\$277.18	\$365.85	\$507.49	\$610.31	\$940.52
1x/wk	\$402.76	\$541.58	\$716.70	\$995.18	\$1,198.94	\$1,836.60
2x/wk	\$795.33	\$1,068.90	\$1,416.93	\$1,990.11	\$2,373.97	\$3,635.63
3x/wk	\$1,187.90	\$1,596.24	\$2,133.35	\$2,985.02	\$3,548.76	\$5,434.70
4x/wk	\$1,580.49	\$2,123.56	\$2,849.76	\$3,979.93	\$4,723.74	\$7,233.73
5x/wk	\$1,973.06	\$2,650.92	\$3,566.18	\$4,974.87	\$5,898.68	\$9,032.81
6x/wk	\$2,365.64	\$3,178.23	\$3,978.91	\$5,969.81	\$7,073.63	\$10,831.86

Temporary Front Load (Garbage)	Delivery	Daily Rental	Monthly Rental	Haul Fee
1-2 cu yard	\$110.51	\$2.95	\$58.93	\$86.20
1-4 cu yard	\$110.51	\$3.08	\$61.89	\$128.03
1-6 cu yard	\$110.51	\$3.24	\$64.85	\$160.09
1-8 cu yard	\$110.51	\$3.54	\$70.72	\$193.19

Yard Debris and Food Waste (Composting)	1x/wk	Special Preparation
up to 2 - 96 Gallon carts per garbage dumpster	included	Yard debris refers to leaves, grass, and clippings of smaller branches, untreated wood. No rocks, dirt or treated wood.
Additional compost, per 96 gallons per week (more than 2 - 96 gallon per week included)	\$19.52	Food waste includes, vegetables, fruit, meat, eggs, bones. No stickers, packaging or plastic bags.
Miscellaneous Fees/Services		Per Item
Return trip		\$33.13
Carryout- monthly fee per can/cart (per 25 feet)		\$2.17
Redelivery		\$76.79
Roll out container- monthly fee per container		\$7.58
Disconnect hydraulics		\$14.49
Unlock container		\$3.59
Steam cleaning (per yard)		\$5.43
Additional Mileage Charge for Hauls to Other Sites		\$8.46
Solid Drop Box Lid Charge (per month)		\$69.76
Pressure Washing (per yard)		\$6.16
Standby Time (per minute)		\$4.17